
Eat Real, Fuel Good

Delivery available. Minimum delivery amount required.
24 hours required for delivery or same day pickup available. 

CALL OUR SPECIALISTS

(855) 835-5862

From deliveries to weddings, our 
team offers an array of options to fit 

your catering needs.

Corporate Events

Private Parties

Weddings

Birthdays

Buffet Style

Food Station

Sit-down Dinner

Family Style

Join our Rewards Program
CM-V020-100417

Many of our items can be made vegan by removing pita bread and cheese.

VeganVegetarian Spicy

For more information and to find a location near you visit

SERVICES

SERVING STYLE

CONTACT OUR SPECIALISTS!

You Party.
We Cater.

(855) 835-5862
events@lunagrill.com

Mon-Fri

Sat-Sun

8:30am - 6:30pm

10:00am - 5:00pm



House
Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
red onion with House vinaigrette.

Apple Walnut
Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, dried cranberries, 
organic spring mix with pomegranate vinaigrette.

Mediterranean Chicken
Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, tomato, cucumber, red 
onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, House vinaigrette, 
served on a bed of lettuce.

Greek
Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tomato, cucumber, 
red onion, pepperoncinis with House vinaigrette. 
* Olives may contain pits.

Organic Spinach
Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato, red onion, 
cucumber, organic baby spinach with House vinaigrette.

Chopped Arugula
Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic chickpeas, 
celery, tomato, feta, roasted pumpkin seeds.

40.95

50.95

60.95

45.95

50.95

60.95

Basmati Rice
Pita Bread
Multigrain Lavash

20.55

6.55
7.55

35.95

11.95
13.95

APPS & SIDES

WRAPS

Choice of homemade potato chips, rice or House salad.
Served on multigrain lavash.

Baklava
Choclava

Cupcakes
Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.

Cookie Sandwiches
Dark chocolate soufflé or carrot cake filled
with a cream cheese frosting.

Dessert Platter
Assorted baklava, choclava and cupcakes.

DESSERT BITES

Appetizer Sampler
Spinach pie, stuffed grape leaves, organic original or spicy 
hummus, gyros quesadilla      on multigrain lavash,
cucumber-yogurt dip and pita bread.

Double Dip Platter
Choice of two: organic original hummus, spicy hummus      , 
or cucumber-yogurt dip. Served with pita, celery, carrot 
and cucumber. Substitute spicy feta for an additional $5.

Meze Platter
Couscous medley, quinoa tabouleh, stuffed grape leaves, 
pepperoncinis, crumbled feta, organic original or spicy 
hummus     , and Greek olives.*
*Olives may contain pits.

55.25

60.25

110.55

120.55

1.75

1.75

The Classic Wrap
Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, 
signature sauce. Choice of:
Chicken                             Ground Sirloin
Chipotle Chicken           Gyros 
Falafel    

Market Wrap
Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, 
feta, tomato.

60.25
65.25

80.25

60.25

60.25

75.25

60.25

112.55
130.55

160.55

112.55

105.55

150.55

112.55

Chicken Kabob
Flat Cut Chicken Kabob
Bistro Filet Beef Kabob
Ground Sirloin Kabob
Veggie Kabob
Cornish Hen on the Bone
Gyros

Hummus
Organic Original           or Spicy

Spicy Feta

Cucumber-Yogurt Dip

Quinoa Tabouleh

A LA CARTE

30.55
35.55
50.55
30.55
25.55
55.55
30.55

55.95
65.95
99.95
55.95
50.95
110.95
55.95

4 pieces

7.95

21.95

45.55

17.95

45.55

80.95

Chicken Kabob
Flat Cut Chicken Kabob
Bistro Filet Beef Kabob
Ground Sirloin Kabob
Veggie Kabob
Cornish Hen on the Bone
Gyros

10 pieces

12 pieces 27 pieces

24 pieces 55 pieces

70

40

35

25

35

20

25

GOURMET SALADS

Gourmet Salads Serve 10-12

SIGNATURE PACKS

Packaged family style. Served with basmati rice,
House salad, pita bread and cucumber-yogurt dip.

Upgrade to one of our gourmet salads for an extra charge.

Small Pack
Serves 4-5

Large Pack
Serves 8-10

Small Pack
Serves 4-5

Large Pack
Serves 8-10

Small Pack
Serves 4-5

Large Pack
Serves 8-10

Small Pack Large Pack

Small Pack
Serves 4-5

Large Pack
Serves 8-10


