You Party. We Cater.

From deliveries to weddings, our team offers an array of options to fit your catering needs.



SERVICES

Corporate Events Private Parties

Weddings

Birthdays



SERVING STYLE

Buffet Style Food Station Sit-down Dinner

Family Style



CONTACT OUR SPECIALISTS!

(855) 835-5862 events@lunagrill.com

Mon-Fri 8:30am - 6:30pm Sat-Sun 10:00am - 5:00pm

Delivery available. Minimum delivery amount required. 24 hours required for delivery or same day pickup available.











Spicy

Many of our items can be made vegan by removing pita bread and cheese.

For more information and to find a location near you visit





f 😈 🔂 www.lunagrill.com

CALL OUR SPECIALISTS (855) 835-5862



Luna Grill.

Luna Grill.













Eat Real, Fuel Good













APPS & SIDES			SIGNATURE PACKS		
Appetizer Sampler 70					
Spinach pie, stuffed grape leaves, organic original or spicy hummus, gyros quesadilla 🌶 on multigrain lavash, cucumber-yogurt dip and pita bread.			Packaged family style. Served with basmati rice, House salad, pita bread and cucumber-yogurt dip.		
		Upgrade to one of our gourmet salad		-	
Double Dip Platter ✓		40		Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Choice of two: organic original hummus, spicy hummus , or cucumber-yogurt dip. Served with pita, celery, carrot and cucumber. Substitute spicy feta for an additional \$5. Meze Platter Couscous medley, quinoa tabouleh, stuffed grape leaves, pepperoncinis, crumbled feta, organic original or spicy hummus , and Greek olives.* *Olives may contain pits.		, 35	Chicken Kabob	60.25	112.55
			Flat Cut Chicken Kabob	65.25	130.55
			Bistro Filet Beef Kabob	80.25	160.55
			Ground Sirloin Kabob	60.25	112.55
			Veggie Kabob √	60.25	105.55
			Cornish Hen on the Bone	75.25	150.55
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			Gyros	60.25	112.55
			A LA CARTE		
Hummus Organic Original V ♥ or Spicy V ♥ ♪		25		Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Spicy Feta ₹ 🌶		35	Chicken Kabob	30.55	55.95
Cucumber-Yogurt Dip √		20	Flat Cut Chicken Kabob	35.55	65.95
Quinoa Tabouleh 🏏 🧖		25	Bistro Filet Beef Kabob	50.55	99.95
			Ground Sirloin Kabob	30.55	55.95
	Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10	Veggie Kabob √ 🧖	25.55	50.95
Basmati Rice √ •	20.55	35.95	Cornish Hen on the Bone	55.55	110.95
Pita Bread √	6.55	11.95	Gyros	30.55	55.95
Multigrain Lavash ₹	7.55	13.95	WRAPS		
			WRAFS		
GOURMET SALADS					
GOURMET SA	LADS		Choice of homemade potato chips, l Served on multigrain l		salad.
GOURMET SAI					Salad. Large Pack Serves 8-10
		40.95	Served on multigrain l	avash. Small Pack	Large Pack
Gourmet Salads Ser House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to	rve 10-12	40.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion,	Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Gourmet Salads Ser	rve 10-12	40.95	Served on multigrain l	Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Gourmet Salads Ser House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥	nrve 10-12 omato, cucumber,	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of:	Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Gourmet Salads Ser House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts,	rve 10-12 omato, cucumber, , dried cranberries,	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥	rve 10-12 omato, cucumber, , dried cranberries,	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap	Small Pack Serves 4-5	Large Pack Serves 8-10
Gourmet Salads Ser House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette.	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula,	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette.	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette.	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula,	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House ▼ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ▼ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek ▼	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette,	50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek ♥ Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette,	50.95 60.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House ▼ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ▼ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek ▼	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette,	50.95 60.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55
Gourmet Salads Ser House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits.	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette,	50.95 60.95 45.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack
House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek ♥ Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, nato, cucumber, aigrette.	50.95 60.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55
House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach V	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, nato, cucumber, aigrette.	50.95 60.95 45.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces
House ♥ Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut ♥ Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek ♥ Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach ♥ Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato,	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, nato, cucumber, aigrette.	50.95 60.95 45.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces
House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach V Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato, cucumber, organic baby spinach with House Chopped Arugula Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic contain pits.	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, ato, cucumber, aigrette. red onion, use vinaigrette.	50.95 60.95 45.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25 Small Pack 4 pieces 7.95	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces 17.95
House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach V Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato, cucumber, organic baby spinach with House Chopped Arugula	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, ato, cucumber, aigrette. red onion, use vinaigrette.	50.95 60.95 45.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V Cupcakes V Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25 Small Pack 4 pieces 7.95	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces 17.95
House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach V Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato, cucumber, organic baby spinach with House Chopped Arugula Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic celery, tomato, feta, roasted pumpkin see	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. to, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, ato, cucumber, aigrette. red onion, use vinaigrette. nic chickpeas, eds.	50.95 60.95 45.95 50.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25 Small Pack 4 pieces 7.95	Large Pack Serves 8-10 110.55 120.55 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces 17.95
House V Romaine and sweet red butter lettuce, to red onion with House vinaigrette. Apple Walnut V Sliced apple, gorgonzola, candied walnuts, organic spring mix with pomegranate vin Mediterranean Chicken Chopped chicken, Israeli couscous, toma onion, mint, parsley, green onion, feta, Hoserved on a bed of lettuce. Greek V Lettuce medley, feta, Greek olives *, tom red onion, pepperoncinis with House vina * Olives may contain pits. Organic Spinach V Dried cranberries, almonds, feta, tomato, cucumber, organic baby spinach with House Chopped Arugula Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic Chopped chicken, quinoa tabouleh, organic contain pits.	omato, cucumber, dried cranberries, naigrette. Ito, cucumber, red ouse vinaigrette, aigrette. Ito, cucumber, aigrette, one	50.95 60.95 50.95 60.95	The Classic Wrap Lettuce medley, tomato, onion, signature sauce. Choice of: Chicken Ground Sirloin Chipotle Chicken Gyros Falafel Market Wrap Chicken, quinoa tabouleh, arugula, feta, tomato. DESSERT BITE Baklava V Choclava V Cupcakes V Chocolate, vanilla or red velvet.	Small Pack Serves 4-5 55.25 60.25 Small Pack 4 pieces 7.95 12 pieces 21.95	1.75 1.75 1.75 Large Pack 10 pieces 17.95 27 pieces 45.55